
© GRAPHIC NEWS

Japan v Qatar
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COMPETITION STATISTICS

Japan 3 Qatar 2

Turkm’stan
Oman
Uzbekistan
S. Arabia
Vietnam
Iran

Match 1
Match 2
Match 3
Last 16
Q-final
S-final

3-2
1-0
2-1
1-0
1-0
3-0

W
W
W

Lebanon
N. Korea
S. Arabia
Iraq
S. Korea
UAE

2-0
6-0
2-0
1-0
1-0
4-0

W
W
W

W W
W W
W W

ROAD TO FINAL
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